
DAFFODILS ENGLISH SCHOOL 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION  

2023-24 & 2024-25 
 
 

PRE –PRIMARY:- 

S.NO. Admission fee for 
New Students 

CLASS Yearly(For 10 
Months only) 

Monthly 

1 Rs.16,500/- Nursery Rs.23,700/- Rs.23,70/- 
2  PPI Rs.24,400/- Rs.24,40/- 
3  PPII Rs.25,100/- Rs.25,10/- 

 

PRIMARY:- 

S.NO. Admission fee for 
New Students 

CLASS Yearly(For 10 
Months only) 

Monthly 

1 Rs.18,700/- I - V Rs.30,200/- Rs.3,020/- 
 

MIDDLE:- 

S.NO. Admission fee for 
New Students 

CLASS Yearly(For 10 
Months only) 

Monthly 

1 Rs.21,900/- VI - VIII Rs.32,400/- Rs.3,240/- 
 

HIGH:- 

S.NO. Admission fee for 
New Students 

CLASS Yearly(For 10 
Months only) 

Monthly 

1 Rs.23,000/- IX Rs.36,700/- Rs.3,670/- 
2 Rs.23,000/- X Rs.37,300/- Rs.3730/- 

 

HIGHER SECONDARY:- 

S.NO. Admission fee for 
New Students 

CLASS Yearly(For 10 
Months only) 

Monthly 

1 Rs.27,300/- XI,XII(SCIENCE) Rs.51,800/- Rs.5,180/- 
2 Rs.27,300/- XI,XII(COMMERCE) Rs.51,800/- Rs.5,180/- 

  

 

1. 5% Concession will be given on yearly payment. 

2. Yearly Fee(Tuition 5% concession) 


